
Site Adı Atasayanlar Sitesi

Site Adres 5060. Cad. No: 4 Alacaatlı Yaşamkent

İl / İlçe ÇANKAYA/ANKARA

Dönem 23-12-2025 - 26-01-2026
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B01 224.284 kWh 228.529 kWh 4.245 kWh 4.536,62 TL 1.308,62 TL 5.845,24 TL 20,78 TL 5.866,02 TL
B02 47.385 kWh 47.539 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B03 135.434 kWh 139.555 kWh 4.121 kWh 4.404,10 TL 1.308,62 TL 5.712,72 TL 20,78 TL 5.733,50 TL
B04 180.444 kWh 183.824 kWh 3.380 kWh 3.612,20 TL 1.308,62 TL 4.920,82 TL 20,78 TL 4.941,60 TL
B05 174.211 kWh 177.723 kWh 3.512 kWh 3.753,26 TL 1.308,62 TL 5.061,89 TL 20,78 TL 5.082,67 TL
B06 67.653 kWh 69.713 kWh 2.060 kWh 2.201,52 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.510,14 TL 20,78 TL 3.530,92 TL
B07 227.380 kWh 231.772 kWh 4.392 kWh 4.693,72 TL 1.308,62 TL 6.002,34 TL 20,78 TL 6.023,12 TL
B08 138.367 kWh 139.612 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B09 106.028 kWh 110.114 kWh 4.086 kWh 4.366,70 TL 1.308,62 TL 5.675,32 TL 20,78 TL 5.696,10 TL
B10 34.085 kWh 36.104 kWh 2.019 kWh 2.157,70 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.466,32 TL 20,78 TL 3.487,10 TL
B11 107.760 kWh 110.914 kWh 3.154 kWh 3.370,67 TL 1.308,62 TL 4.679,29 TL 20,78 TL 4.700,07 TL
B12 128.190 kWh 130.422 kWh 2.232 kWh 2.385,33 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.693,96 TL 20,78 TL 3.714,74 TL
B13 135.918 kWh 135.918 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B14 58.891 kWh 60.056 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B15 87.648 kWh 91.351 kWh 3.703 kWh 3.957,39 TL 1.308,62 TL 5.266,01 TL 20,78 TL 5.286,79 TL
B16 118.482 kWh 119.900 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B17 107.747 kWh 110.433 kWh 2.686 kWh 2.870,52 TL 1.308,62 TL 4.179,14 TL 20,78 TL 4.199,92 TL
B18 77.187 kWh 79.201 kWh 2.014 kWh 2.152,36 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.460,98 TL 20,78 TL 3.481,76 TL
B19 120.201 kWh 121.936 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B20 61.729 kWh 63.348 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B21 65.190 kWh 68.771 kWh 3.581 kWh 3.827,01 TL 1.308,62 TL 5.135,63 TL 20,78 TL 5.156,41 TL
B22 55.858 kWh 57.101 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B23 117.668 kWh 118.608 kWh 1.882 kWh 2.011,80 TL 1.308,62 TL 3.320,42 TL 20,78 TL 3.341,20 TL
B24 196.336 kWh 200.942 kWh 4.606 kWh 4.922,42 TL 1.884,42 TL 6.806,84 TL 20,78 TL 6.827,62 TL
B25 186.978 kWh 191.568 kWh 4.590 kWh 4.905,32 TL 1.884,42 TL 6.789,74 TL 20,78 TL 6.810,52 TL
BK26 124.521 kWh 126.456 kWh 1.935 kWh 2.067,93 TL 654,31 TL 2.722,24 TL 20,78 TL 2.743,02 TL
BK27 89.800 kWh 92.714 kWh 2.914 kWh 3.114,18 TL 366,41 TL 3.480,60 TL 20,78 TL 3.501,38 TL

GENEL TOPLAMLAR
3.175.375 kWh 3.244.124 kWh 76.172 kWh 81.405,10 TL 34.887,90 TL 116.293,00 TL 561,06 TL 116.854,06 TL


